

Animal care lovers 収支報告書

2017.1月

日付	項目	詳細	収入	支出	残高
前月より繰越					¥45,943
2017/1/2	高速代	搬送 淡路島～西成		¥930	¥45,013
2017/1/2	高速代	搬送 淡路島～西成		¥310	¥44,703
2017/1/2	高速代	搬送 淡路島～西成		¥1,390	¥43,313
2017/1/2	高速代	搬送 淡路島～西成		¥200	¥43,113
2017/1/2	高速代	搬送 淡路島～西成		¥210	¥42,903
2017/1/2	高速代	搬送 淡路島～西成		¥930	¥41,973
2017/1/2	高速代	搬送 淡路島～西成		¥930	¥41,043
2017/1/2	高速代	搬送 淡路島～西成		¥750	¥40,293
2017/1/2	高速代	搬送 淡路島～西成		¥260	¥40,033
2017/1/2	ガソリン代	搬送 淡路島～西成		¥3,096	¥36,937
2017/1/2	駐車料金	搬送 淡路島～西成		¥2,200	¥34,737
2017/1/5	高速代	搬送 伊丹空港～加古郡		¥620	¥34,117
2017/1/5	高速代	搬送 伊丹空港～加古郡		¥110	¥34,007
2017/1/5	高速代	搬送 伊丹空港～加古郡		¥930	¥33,077
2017/1/5	高速代	搬送 伊丹空港～加古郡		¥110	¥32,967
2017/1/5	高速代	搬送 伊丹空港～加古郡		¥930	¥32,037
2017/1/5	高速代	搬送 伊丹空港～加古郡		¥930	¥31,107
2017/1/5	駐車料金	搬送 伊丹空港～加古郡		¥310	¥30,797
2017/1/6	寄付		¥50,000		¥80,797
2017/1/6	寄付		¥100,000		¥180,797
2017/1/6	医療費			¥7,910	¥172,887
2017/1/7	医療費			¥5,724	¥167,163
2017/1/9	高速代	搬送 京都～西成		¥4,010	¥163,153
2017/1/9	ガソリン代	搬送 京都～西成		¥3,840	¥159,313
2017/1/11	シャンプー			¥2,920	¥156,393
2017/1/11	フード代			¥1,888	¥154,505
2017/1/12	医療費			¥12,836	¥141,669
2017/1/17	医療費			¥8,220	¥133,449
2017/1/19	ガソリン代			¥4,185	¥129,264
2017/1/25	医療費			¥2,437	¥126,827
					¥126,827

Animal care lovers 収支報告書

日付	項目	詳細	収入	支出	残高
2017/1/25	空輸代	福岡～伊丹		¥16,000	¥110,827
2017/1/25	高速代	搬送 伊丹～淡路～香川		¥7,590	¥103,237
2017/1/25	ガソリン代	搬送 伊丹～淡路～香川		¥3,810	¥99,427
2017/1/26	高速代	香川～		¥5,100	¥94,327
2017/1/26	ガソリン代	香川～		¥3,050	¥91,277
2017/1/26	医療費			¥4,600	¥86,677
2017/1/29	フード代			¥1,242	¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
					¥85,435
翌月へ繰越					¥85,435